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Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw
Main Draw
Pos Name Nation (IT??;‘akt::gal) Pr;faensksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 LEMMENS, Bke BEL 53 1
2 DE SUTTER, Justine BEL 72 1
3 ZACARIAS, Marcela MEX 96 1
4 VEGA, Maria Constanza de las Mercedes ARG 97 1
5 DEHEZA, Maria Ines BOL 98 1
6 PEREZ ROJAS, Guadalupe ARG 127 993 1
7 SURIN, Kimberley-Ann CAN 159 1172 1
8 ODEGAARD, Hedda NOR 162 1
9 SEDANO-ACOSTA, Candelaria ITA 167 1
10  RUNGLERDKRIANGKRAI, Apichaya THA 190 1
11 SILES LUNA, Ximena PER 235 1069 1
12 LIMANSKAYA, Maria RUS 240 1
13 AKKERMAN, Marika CAN 260 1
14 UCROS, Laura COL 263 1
15  PLOSKINA, Helen UKR 287 1
16 FARAH, Nabila BOL 334 1
17  LIDKOVSKAYA, Irina RUS 358 1
18  CUK, Pia SLO 366 3
19  MOHORCIC, Tina SLO 371 1
20  ROUTLIFFE, Erin CAN 427 827 1
21 ALKHOVIK, Vitaliya USA 478 1
22  MADCUR, Ana ARG 589 1
23 GARCIA CARRERA, Sarahi MEX 593 1209 2
24  BERAO, Maria Vitoria BRA 748 = = 1
25  ANTEQUERA, Hliana BOL 792 1
26  CORDERQ, Ana Sofia PUR 876 1
27  YANG, Michelle CAN 1047 = = 1
28 ORTIZ PEREZ, Vanessa Steffi BOL 1158 = = 1
29 DAVILA, Natalia BOL 1281 = = 1
30 PANTA, Patricia PER 1528 = = 1
31  DIFLIPPO, Colomba CHI 1628 = = 1
32 SOUZA, Andressa Cristina BRA 1920 = = 1
33  BARRON, Nicole BOL 1
34  ALBUQUERQUE, Julia BRA 25 (national) 1
Qualifying
Pos Name Nation (IT;R=Ial;‘akt:zgal) Pr;;ensksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 BUENO, Gabriela PER 1
2 SUZUKI, Julia BRA 1
WithAdrawale
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ALVAREZ, Karen

APONASENKO, Vasilisa

BACCARINI, Giovanna

BARRIONUEVO, Cecilia

BARZOQ, Lilla

CARDENAS, Maria Andrea

CHYPYHA, Devin

CHYPYHA, Lauren

CIUFRILA, Raluca

DART, Harriet

DE LOS RIOS, Angeles

DUCU, loana

INIC, Jelena

FUENTES, Camila

GAVRILOVSKA, Saska

GEUKENS, Britt

GUTIERREZ PEREZ, Paula

HRISTOV, Stefania

LAURENTE, Kelsey

LIANG, Gloria

MARTINEZ-SANTORI, Mara Sofia

MIRANDA, Lina

MOLESINI, Manuela Luz

MOROZOVA, Alexandra

ONORATO, Viviana

PETRICK, Charlotte

PROK, Alexa

PLAUTH, Mariah

RIQUE, Brenda

ROJAS, Sofia

SAFRONENKA, Anita

Nation

MEX

RUS

BRA

ARG

HUN

VEN

CAN

CAN

ROU

GBR

PAR

ROU

SRB

USA

SRB

BEL

ROU

USA

CAN

PUR

COL

ARG

USA

VEN

CAN

HUN

BRA

BRA

ECU

BLR

Ranking
(ITF/National)

1281 =

418

429

911

268

238

401

373

289

237

481

198

219

165

148

333

306

325

74

239

732

1071

1090 =

266

620

419

574

293

21 (national)

858 =

Professional
Ranking

652

1016

Priority
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Withdraw n on
13 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
27 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
05 January 2012

Withdraw n on
13 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012
Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 December 2011

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
18 January 2012

Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
13 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012
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SANCHEZ, Paula

SELLYN, Georgina

SIZIKOVA, Yana

SZLAVIKOVICS, Szabina

UZCATEGUI, Aymet

VAIDYA, Kanika

VALDES, Rianna

VAZHENINA, Ljubov

ZHANG, Wendy Qi-Wen

ZUBKOVA, Anastasiya

ZUBKOVA, Maria

GBR

RUS

HUN

VEN

IND

USA

RUS

CAN

RUS

RUS

942

214

129

177

1158 =

137

327

460

391

1281 =

1628 =

829

Withdraw n on
06 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 January 2012
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