Home

News

Withdrawale

Rankings

Players

Tournaments

Circuit Info

**Team Competitions** 

History

Welfare

ITF Circuit Calendar

Cut-Offs

Grade A Events

Abierto Juvenil Mexicano

Gerdau Cup

Italian Open

Osaka Mayors Cup

Orange Bow I Grand Slams

Australian Open

Roland Garros

Wimbledon

US Open

Overview Entry List (Boys) Entry List (Girls) Factsheet

## Condor De Plata 2012

Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

This Acceptance List is updated periodically.

For a more up to date version of this Acceptance List, the ITF advises you to login to your IPIN account to view the List there.

vie	w the List there.					
Mair	n Draw					
Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	<u>LEMMENS</u> , Elke	BEL	53		1	
2	DE SUTTER, Justine	BEL	72		1	
3	ZACARIAS, Marcela	MEX	96		1	
4	VEGA, Maria Constanza de las Mercedes	ARG	97		1	
5	<u>DEHEZA</u> , Maria Ines	BOL	98		1	
6	PEREZ ROJAS, Guadalupe	ARG	127	993	1	
7	SURIN, Kimberley-Ann	CAN	159	1172	1	
8	ODEGAARD, Hedda	NOR	162		1	
9	SEDANO-ACOSTA, Candelaria	ΠА	167		1	
10	RUNGLERDKRIANGKRAI, Apichaya	THA	190		1	
11	SILES LUNA, Ximena	PER	235	1069	1	
12	LIMANSKAYA, Maria	RUS	240		1	
13	AKKERMAN, Marika	CAN	260		1	
14	<u>UCROS</u> , Laura	COL	263		1	
15	PLOSKINA, Helen	UKR	287		1	
16	<u>FARAH,</u> Nabila	BOL	334		1	
17	LIDKOVSKAYA, Irina	RUS	358		1	
18	<u>CUK</u> , Pia	SLO	366		3	
19	MOHORCIC, Tina	SLO	371		1	
20	ROUTLIFFE, Erin	CAN	427	827	1	
21	ALKHOVIK, Vitaliya	USA	478		1	
22	MADCUR, Ana	ARG	589		1	
23	GARCIA CARRERA, Sarahi	MEX	593	1209	2	
24	BEIRAO, Maria Vitoria	BRA	748 =	=	1	
25	ANTEQUERA, Eliana	BOL	792		1	
26	CORDERO, Ana Sofia	PUR	876		1	
27	YANG, Michelle	CAN	1047 =	=	1	
28	ORTIZ PEREZ, Vanessa Steffi	BOL	1158 =	=	1	
29	<u>DAVILA</u> , Natalia	BOL	1281 =	=	1	
30	PANTA, Patricia	PER	1528 =	=	1	
31	<u>DI FILIPPO</u> , Colomba	CHI	1628 =	=	1	
32	SOUZA, Andressa Cristina	BRA	1920 =	=	1	
33	BARRON, Nicole	BOL			1	
34	ALBUQUERQUE, Julia	BRA	25 (national)		1	
Qual	lifying					
Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	<u>BUENO</u> , Gabriela	PER			1	
2	<u>SUZUKI</u> , Julia	BRA			1	

Pos	Nam e	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	ALVAREZ, Karen	MEX	1281 =	=	1	Withdraw n or 13 January 20
2	APONASENKO, Vasilisa	RUS	418		1	Withdraw n or 19 January 20
3	BACCARINI, Giovanna	BRA	429		1	Withdraw n or 27 January 20
4	BARRIONUEVO, Cecilia	ARG	911		1	Withdraw n o
5	BARZO, Lilla	HUN	268		2	Withdraw n o 22 January 20
6	CARDENAS, Maria Andrea	VEN	238		1	Withdraw n o 23 January 20
7	CHYPYHA, Devin	CAN	401		1	Withdraw n o 16 January 20
В	<u>CHYPYHA</u> , Lauren	CAN	373		1	Withdraw n o 16 January 20
9	<u>ClUFRILA</u> , Raluca	ROU	289		2	Withdraw n o 22 January 20
10	DART, Harriet	GBR	237		1	Withdraw n o 23 January 20
11	<u>DE LOS RIOS</u> , Angeles	PAR	481		1	Withdraw n o 21 January 20
12	<u>DUCU</u> , loana	ROU	198		1	Withdraw n o 16 January 20
13	<u>DZINIC</u> , Jelena	SRB	219		1	Withdraw n o 23 January 20
14	<u>FUENTES</u> , Camila	USA	165		1	Withdraw n o 05 January 20
15	GAVRLOVSKA, Saska	SRB	148	652	1	Withdraw n o 13 January 20
16	GEUKENS, Britt	BEL	333		1	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
17	GUTIERREZ PEREZ, Paula	ESP	306		1	Withdraw n o 17 January 20
18	HRISTOV, Stefania	ROU	325		1	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
19	<u>LAURENTE</u> , Kelsey	USA	74	1016	1	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
20	<u>LIANG</u> , Gloria	CAN	239		1	Withdraw n o 16 January 20
21	MARTINEZ-SANTORI, Mara Sofia	PUR	732		2	Withdraw n o 23 January 20
22	MRANDA, Lina	COL	1071		1	Withdraw n o 22 January 20
23	MOLESINI, Manuela Luz	ARG	1090 =	=	1	Withdraw n o 01 December 2
24	MOROZOVA, Alexandra	USA	266		2	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
25	ONORATO, Viviana	VEN	620		2	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
26	PETRICK, Charlotte	CAN	419		1	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
27	<u>PIROK</u> , Alexa	HUN	574		2	Withdraw n o 24 January 20
28	PLAUTH, Mariah	BRA	293		1	Withdraw n o 18 January 20
29	RIQUE, Brenda	BRA			1	Withdraw n o 14 January 20
30	ROJAS, Sofia	ECU	21 (national)		1	Withdraw n o 13 January 20
31	SAFRONENKA, Anita	BLR	858 =	=	1	Withdraw n or 24 January 20

1						1
32	SANCHEZ, Paula	COL	942		1	Withdraw n on 06 January 2012
33	SELLYN, Georgina	GBR	214		1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
34	SIZIKOVA, Yana	RUS	129	829	1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
35	SZLAVIKOVICS, Szabina	HUN	177		1	Withdraw n on 17 January 2012
36	<u>UZCATEGUI</u> , Aymet	VEN	1158 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 29 December 2011
37	<u>VAIDYA</u> , Kanika	IND	137		1	Withdraw n on 14 January 2012
38	VALDES, Rianna	USA	327		1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
39	<u>VAZHENINA</u> , Ljubov	RUS	460		1	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
40	ZHANG, Wendy Qi-Wen	CAN	391		1	Withdraw n on 16 January 2012
41	ZUBKOVA, Anastasiya	RUS	1281 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 31 January 2012
42	ZUBKOVA, Maria	RUS	1628 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 31 January 2012

What is RSS? 🔝 🔢





Contact Us

© Copyright by ITF Licensing (UK) Ltd. All rights reserved. No portion of this website may be duplicated, redistributed, or manipulated in any form. By accessing any information beyond this page, you agree to abide by the itftennis.com <a href="Privacy Policy">Privacy Policy</a> and <a href="Terms and Conditions">Terms and Conditions</a>.